Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

05105161

A & P Aesthetics Limited

| f We

Nincs Koumettou
1 Kings Avenue
Winchmore Hill
London N21 3NA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 24 February 2014

Signed

Date 24 February 2014

(PR

AlexanderLawsonJacobs
1 Kings Avenue
Winchmeore Hill

London N21 3NA

Ref  AP31162/NKIAG/KM/LI

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Oﬁ"cial Use

Insolvency 1n Post Room
26!02/2014 #133

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule4734-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
A & P Aesthetics Limited

on the 24 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue

Full Name /-\m ANlsas ’A\w’ﬂ\g&\) LAV~

—

Signed c — >

Dated 2 &2 . 1Yy




A & P Aesthetics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.
Director's injection 4,800 00

4,800 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

()

Signature /){f‘é) Date 24 2 Yy
e

S -

4,800 00



A & P Aesthetics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 4,800 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,800 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,800 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,800 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,800 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,800 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,500 00
A Androulakakss - Directors Loan 9,800 00
Barclays Bank Plc 29 46
12,329 46
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiat creditors
{excluding any shortfali in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {7,529 46)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (7,529 46)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {7,629 46)

@p’f@'/
Slgnat% Date .24 Q02 1Y



gl L} ¥ioz Aerugad 1z

L0 €102 JBA DS Sdi

L jo | sbeg

=
aimeubig
a\\\\

.we.mmm.w_‘ Buljejoy saujugy §
]
000 ADY €MS 'UOpUOT ‘B0ELI8 | WBYUY DD 'SSNOH SPUBRRUM '9Of Jeld ey idoljiey s 00Ny
muo 008'6 ADP EMS 'UOpUOT ‘80B1I3 | WeYus)ayD 'sSNoH SPUBISHYA ‘BE 1€l SI{EYBINOIPUY SBSIPUY A oovy
ZZ\ 863N
000 ‘BUA ], uod( BiIsEOMBN 'Uojuagbuo maIA Wed uojuag ‘BSNOH LHOAMLIEBAA Z0ZE4E Wooy (DINFAAVd} {NHDI) Adusajosu| - DYINH 001D
_8 005'C X5 413 ‘uopuoT ‘pEOY 19118 061 1531040 9 0092
age
_mv 6¢C 2831 _._m.._wmu_mn_ _Umow_ uolles 1§ ‘asnoy vonsy .Q:Q_._um_n_ 7 Hog cwqo ' >__m.r_coO dy A>ocm>_omc_ wwwc_w:mv J|d ¥ueg m}m_ntmm 0080
_u ssaIppy aweN Koy

siojpai) Auedwon - g

PajwI sonayIsay d g v
SO2e[UOSMETIOPUEXD]Y



AP31162 - A & P Aesthetics Limited
Statement Of Affairs Notes

Note 1

Mr Androulakakis, one of the director's has advanced this sum in order to meet the costs of Liguidation and
it 1s therefore included in his balance as a creditor

Page 1 of 1




